
Heroes and Unicorns 2018
OPEN

Position Rollover Contestant (BBR#) Horse Name Time Divison Place Payout

1 A Cricket Lewis (13497) SummerTime Kisses 17.802 1D 1 $494

2 Karlie Nunnery Streaker 18.309 2D 1 $241

3 A Emaleigh Corkern (11634) Frenchie 18.717 2D 2 $197

4 Jill Hunt (13587) Maggie 18.851 3D 1 $152

5 Cheyenne Atkins VK Designedtoshine 18.886 3D 2 $114
6 Y Brennan Weigel BB 18.920 3D 3 $76

7 Jill DeSouge (11581) BHR Rockin Dude 19.106 3D 4 $38

8 S Rhonda Addison (11633) Wasabi 19.156 3D 5

9 Cheyenne Muller (14216) Caffee Latte 19.160 3D 6

10 A Dawn Broussard Miss Cathedral Oaks 19.289 3D 7

11 Tracy Casler (12520) Paisley 19.297 3D 8

12 A Estee Hawkins (11635) Amigo 19.323 4D 1 $129

13 Tanzi Stafford Pistol 19.377 4D 2 $97

14 Tracey Lange Superfly 19.388 4D 3 $64

15 S Shonni Oswald Myah 19.474 4D 4 $32

16 Colie Davis (12425) Lotto 19.491 4D 5

17 Y Hailey Stephens Lone Star Rip (Tex) 19.588 4D 6

18 S Rhonda Addison (11633) Brees 19.696 4D 7

19 Connie Boe (12383) Bella 19.704 4D 8

20 Kelsey Bitter (12840) Wild Thing 19.719 4D 9

21 S Paula Alario (14215) Bob 19.729 4D 10

22 A Scarlet Brantley Chip Off The Block 19.771 4D 11

23 Blake Abadie Fly 19.814 5D 1 $106

24 Katy Edwards (12907) Hartley 20.060 5D 2 $79

25 A Tish Marsh (10727) Ashleys Lucky Lady 20.139 5D 3 $53

26 Brianna Broadus Red 20.196 5D 4 $26

27 Y Natalie Stephans Double F (Double) 20.284 5D 5

28 Blake Abadie Dreamer 20.431 5D 6

29 Y Levi Gordon Tot 20.682 5D 7

30 Brianna Broadus Copper 20.829 5D 8

31 S Howard Gordon Day 20.878 5D 9

32 S Phillip Broussard Jr Little Bitty Bang Bang 21.235 5D 10

33 A Dawn Broussard Peddy Bayou 21.497 5D 11

34 Olivia Jones Tuck 21.529 5D 12

35 Y Sierra Bennet Texas Rose 21.758 5D 13

36 Taylor Jones Spicy 22.290 5D 14

37 Y Riley Armes (14865) Sophi 22.519 5D 15

38 Y Hailey Stephens Two Creeks Wimpy (Repo) 23.243 5D 16

39 Y Natalie Stephans Zone Lti Jinks (Jax) 23.974 5D 17

40 S Dora Fonti Kitty 24.308 5D 18

41 S Kim Core Bailey 918.637 5D 19

42 Maeghen Lee (10549) Harlee 918.728 5D 20

43 Tanzi Stafford Reese 919.781 5D 21

44 Jill DeSouge (11581) IMA Twerkin My Cash 920.516 5D 22

45 Brooke Romig Nova 921.710 5D 23

46 A Shar Shiyou Rain 921.986 5D 24



Heroes and Unicorns 2018
OPEN

Position Rollover Contestant (BBR#) Horse Name Time Divison Place Payout

47 Y Brennan Weigel Bandit 930.085 5D 25

48 Clara Tew Kitty 999.999 5D 26

49 Tracy Casler (12520) Stormy 9999.000 NONE 251

50 A Kameron Ward Ringer  scratch NONE 252

51 Connie Boe (12383) Buttons scratch NONE 253

52 NONE 1

53 NONE 1

54 NONE 1

55 NONE 1

56 NONE 1

57 NONE 1

58 NONE 1

59 NONE 1

60 NONE 1

61 NONE 1

62 NONE 1

63 NONE 1

64 NONE 1

65 NONE 1

66 NONE 1

67 NONE 1

68 NONE 1

69 NONE 1

70 NONE 1

71 NONE 1

72 NONE 1

73 NONE 1

74 NONE 1

75 NONE 1

76 NONE 1

77 NONE 1

78 NONE 1

79 NONE 1

80 NONE 1

81 NONE 1

82 NONE 1

83 NONE 1

84 NONE 1

85 NONE 1

86 NONE 1

87 NONE 1

88 NONE 1

89 NONE 1

90 NONE 1

91 NONE 1

92 NONE 1



Heroes and Unicorns 2018
YOUTH

Position Rollover Contestant Horse Name Time Divison Place Payout

1 Y Brennan Weigel BB 18.920 1D 1 $41

8 Y Hailey Stephens Lone Star Rip (Tex) 19.588 2D 1 $34

2 Y Natalie Stephans Double F (Double) 20.284 3D 1 $27

9 Y Levi Gordon Tot 20.682 4D 1 $20

6 Y Sierra Bennet Texas Rose 21.758 5D 1 $8

5 Y Riley Armes (14865) Sophi 22.519 5D 2 $5

3 Y Hailey Stephens Two Creeks Wimpy (Repo) 23.243 5D 3

4 Y Natalie Stephans Zone Lti Jinks (Jax) 23.974 5D 4

7 Y Brennan Weigel Bandit 930.085 5D 5

10 NONE 1

11 NONE 1

12 NONE 1

13 NONE 1

14 NONE 1

15 NONE 1

16 NONE 1

17 NONE 1

18 NONE 1

19 NONE 1

20 NONE 1

21 NONE 1

22 NONE 1

23 NONE 1

24 NONE 1

25 NONE 1

26 NONE 1

27 NONE 1

28 NONE 1

29 NONE 1

30 NONE 1

31 NONE 1

32 NONE 1

33 NONE 1

34 NONE 1

35 NONE 4

36 NONE 1

37 NONE 1

38 NONE 1

39 NONE 1

40 NONE 1

41 NONE 1

42 NONE 1

43 NONE 1

44 NONE 1

45 NONE 1

46 NONE 1



Heroes and Unicorns 2018
ADULT

Position Rollover Contestant Horse Name Time Divison Place Payout
1 A Cricket Lewis (13497) SummerTime Kisses 17.802 1D 1 $41
2 A Emaleigh Corkern (11634) Frenchie 18.717 2D 1 $34
3 A Dawn Broussard Miss Cathedral Oaks 19.289 3D 1 $27
4 A Estee Hawkins (11635) Amigo 19.323 4D 1 $12
5 A Scarlet Brantley Chip Off The Block 19.771 4D 2 $8
6 A Tish Marsh (10727) Ashleys Lucky Lady 20.139 5D 1 $8
7 A Dawn Broussard Peddy Bayou 21.497 5D 2 $5
8 A Shar Shiyou Rain 921.986 5D 3

9 A Kameron Ward Ringer  scratch NONE 292

10 NONE 1

11 NONE 1

12 NONE 1

13 NONE 1

14 NONE 1

15 NONE 1

16 NONE 1

17 NONE 1

18 NONE 1

19 NONE 1

20 NONE 1

21 NONE 1

22 NONE 1

23 NONE 1

24 NONE 1

25 NONE 1

26 NONE 1

27 NONE 1

28 NONE 1

29 NONE 1

30 NONE 1

31 NONE 1

32 NONE 1

33 NONE 1

34 NONE 1

35 NONE 1

36 NONE 4

37 NONE 1

38 NONE 1

39 NONE 1

40 NONE 1

41 NONE 1

42 NONE 1

43 NONE 1

44 NONE 1

45 NONE 1

46 NONE 1



Heroes and Unicorns 2018
SENIOR

Position Rollover Contestant Horse Name Time Divison Place Payout

1 S Rhonda Addison (11633) Wasabi 19.156 1D 1 $25

2 S Shonni Oswald Myah 19.474 1D 2 $17

3 S Rhonda Addison (11633) Brees 19.696 2D 1 $21

4 S Paula Alario (14215) Bob 19.729 2D 2 $15

5 S Howard Gordon Day 20.878 4D 1 $21

6 S Phillip Broussard Jr Little Bitty Bang Bang 21.235 5D 1 $10

7 S Dora Fonti Kitty 24.308 5D 2 $8

8 S Kim Core Bailey 918.637 5D 3
9 NONE 1

10 NONE 1
11 NONE 1
12 NONE 1
13 NONE 1
14 NONE 1
15 NONE 1
16 NONE 1
17 NONE 1
18 NONE 1
19 NONE 1
20 NONE 1
21 NONE 1
22 NONE 1
23 NONE 1
24 NONE 1
25 NONE 1
26 NONE 1
27 NONE 1
28 NONE 1
29 NONE 1
30 NONE 1
31 NONE 1
32 NONE 1
33 NONE 1
34 NONE 1
35 NONE 1
36 NONE 4
37 NONE 1
38 NONE 1
39 NONE 1
40 NONE 1
41 NONE 1
42 NONE 1
43 NONE 1
44 NONE 1
45 NONE 1
46 NONE 1


